
Albany
Jerry Spicer 
spicerj@ci.albany.ny.us 
(518) 434-5205 
City of Albany Depart of Youth & Wkforce Serv 
175 Central Avenue 
Albany, New York 12206

Rensselear 
Brian Williams 
brian@capreg.org 
(518) 270-2860 
Rensselaer County One Stop Employment Center 
1600 Seventh Ave, Troy, 
New York 12180

Schenectady 
Jennifer Bargy 
jennifer.bargy@schnectadycounty.com 
(518) 344-2799 
Schenectady Job Training Agency 
797 Broadway 
Schenectady, New York  12305

 

Broome-Tioga
Carry Thomas  
Cthomas@co.broome.ny.us  
(607) 778-6463 
Broome-Tioga Workforce New York 
171 Front Street  
Binghamton, NY  13905

Cattaraugus/Allegany 
Michelle Lichy 
mlichy@cawib.net 
(716) 806-0060 
Cattaraugus-Allegany WIB, Inc. 
One Blue Bird Square, Lower Level 
Olean, NY  14760

Cayuga 
Jim Alberici 
jalberici@co.cayuga.ny.us 
(315) 253-1590 
Cayuga County Employment and Training 
199 Franklin Street Suite 204  
Auburn, NY  13021

Find a local contact in your community  to get help with resume writing, 
locating job training and education opportunities and �nding a job. 
Search for your county below to connect with your local contact. 



Cortland	
Diane Wheaton	
dwheaton@cortland-co.org	
(607) 756-7585 x-3253	
Cortland Works Career Center	
99 Main Street  
Cortland, NY  13045

Chautauqua	
Susan McNamara	
smcnamara@chautauquaworks.com	
(716) 661-9553 	
Chautauqua Works	
23 East Third Street  
Jamestown, NY  14701

Chemung-Schuyler-Steuben	
Mike Smith	
admin@csswfny.com	
(607) 937-8337	
CSS Workforce New York	
20 Denison Parkway West  
Corning, NY  14830

Chenango-Delaware-Otsego	
Audrey Benkenstein 	   
apbenken@cdoworkforce.org	
607-432-4800 x 109	
Chenango-Delaware-Otsego WIB	
12 Dietz Street  
Oneonta, NY  13820

Essex	
Robin Mussen	
rmussen@acapinc.org	
(518) 548-6375	
OneWorkSource	
P.O. Box 607, 103 Hand Avenue, Ste 1 
Elizabethtown, NY  12932

Franklin	
Joelle Lamica	
jlamica@nnymail.com	
(518) 481-5755	
Catholic Charities of Franklin County	
57 Rennie Street   
Malone, NY  12953

Hamilton	
Kim Parslow	
hamcoper@frontiernet.net	
(518) 548-7609	
OneWork Source	
PO Box 174  
Lake Placid, NY 12108

Clinton	
Kelly Smart	
smartk@co.clinton.ny.us	
(518) 561-0430	
OneWork Source	
194 U.S. Oval  
Plattsburgh, NY  12903-3900

Columbia-Greene	
Mark Decker	
decker@sunycgcc.edu	
(518) 828-4181	
Columbia Greene Workforce NY 
Columbia-Greene Community College, 
4400 Rte 23 
Hudson, NY  12534

Dutchess	
Richard Altman	
raltman@dcwib.com	
(845) 463-3457	
Dutcess County WIB	
3 Neptune Rd A20B 
Poughkeepsie, NY  12601

Erie	
Jeffrey Nixon	
JNixon@wdcinc.org	
(716) 856-JOBS	
Buffalo Employment and Training Center	
77 Goodell Street  
Buffalo, NY   14203

Erie	
Maureen Krause	
mkrause@wdcinc.org	
(716) 825-2525	
Buffalo Erie County Workforce Dev. Youth Serv	
3176 Abbott Road 
Orchard Park, NY  14127

Fulton-Montgomer-Schoharie	
Regina Papa	
rpapa@fmsworkforcesolutions.org	
(518) 842-3676	
Fulton-Montgomery-Schoharie WIB	
2620 Riverfront Center 
Amsterdam, NY 12010

GLOW	
Mary Lou Hamm	
mlhamm@co.genesee.ny.us	
(585) 344-2042 X-237 
GLOW WIB	
587 East Main Street, Suite 100  
Batavia, NY 14020



Hempstead-Long Beach	
Myesha Arvon	
marvon@hempsteadworks.com
(516) 485-5000 x-1130	
Hempstead Works	
50 Clinton St. Suite #400 
Hempstead, NY  11550

Herkimer	
Karen Zipko	
kzipko@herkimercounty.org
(315) 867-1400	
Herkimer County Employment & Training	
320 N. Prospect Street 
Herkimer, NY 13350

Madison	
Lorraine Schmidtka	
lorraine.schmidtka@co.madison.ny.us	
(315) 363-2400	
Madison County Employment & Training	
1006 Oneida Plaza Drive   
Oneida, NY  13421

Oneida	
David Mathis	
dmathis@ocgov.net	
(315) 798-5908	
Oneida County Workforce Development	
209 Elizabeth Street 2nd Floor  
Utica, NY  13501

Jefferson	
Julie Daniels  	
j.daniels@co.jefferson.ny.us	
(315) 782-9252 x-227	
Jefferson Co. Dept. of E&T, The WorkPlace	
1000 Coffeen Street  
Watertown, NY  13601

Lewis	
John Monnat 	
john.monnat@dfa.state.ny.us 	
(315) 376-5800	
Lewis County Employment & Training	
PO Box 193, 5274 Outer Stowe Street  
Loweville, NY  13367

Monroe/Rochester	
John Premo	
jpremo@rochesterworks.org	
(585) 258-3535	
RochesterWorks, Inc.	
255 N. Goodman Street  Rochester, NY  14607

NYC	
DYCD Youth Connect	
http://www.nyc.gov/dycd	1-800-246-4646	

Niagara
Douglas Linderman	
Douglas.Linderman@niagaracounty.com	
(716) 278-8140	
Niagara County Employment and Training	
Trott ACCESS Center
1001 Eleventh Street 
Niagara Falls, NY  14301-1201

Onondaga	
Andrea Schnobrich 	
aschnobrich@cnyworks.com	
(315) 477-6918	 CNY Works	
433 North Franklin Street  
Syracuse, NY  13204

Finger Lakes	
Pat Gopen	
pgopen@fingerlakesworks.com	
(315) 789-3131	
Finger Lakes Workforce Investment Board	
41 Lewis Street
Geneva, NY  14456

Orange	
Yolanda Perez	
yperez@co.orange.ny.us	
(845) 568-5074	
Orange County Employment and Training	
18 Seward Ave, Suite 103  
Middletown, NY  10940

Oswego	
Christine Weaver	
weaver@oswegocounty.com	
(315) 591-9040	
Oswego County Workforce New York	
200 North Second Street 
Fulton, NY 13069

Oyster Bay	
Roslin Zatlin
rzatlin@oysterbay-ny.gov	
(516) 797-4569	
Workforce Partnership	
301 W Old Country Rd  
Hicksville, NY  11801

Rockland	
Jennifer DeLeon
jennifer@tomorrowsworkplace.org
845-356-5100	
Tomorrow’s Workplace	
One Perlman Drive  
Spring Valley, NY  10977



Saratoga	
Tom Harris	
saremtra@yahoo.com  	
(518) 884-4902	
Saratoga County Dept of Employment and Training	
152 West High Street  
Ballston Spa, NY  12020

Warren	
Sharon Sano	
sanos@co.warren.ny.us  	
(518) 743-0925 x-8867	
Warren County Employment and Training	
PO Box 4393, Northway Plaza, Suite 13C 
Queensbury, NY  12804

Washington	
Katie Foster	
Kfoster@co.washington.ny.us  	
(518) 746-2391	
Washington County One Stop Center	
383 Broadway 
Fort Edward, NY  12828

St. Lawrence	
Jim Connor	
jconnor@co.st-lawrence.ny.us	
(315) 379-9806 	
St Lawrence Co. One Stop Career Center 	
80 State Highway 310  Ste 8
Canton, NY  13617

Suffolk
Stacey Lesko 
Stacey.Lesko@suffolkcountyny.gov   
(631) 853-6526	
Suffolk County Department of Labor	
725 Veterans Memorial Hwy  
Hauppauge, NY  11788

Sullivan
Kim Hill	
kimberly.hill@co.sullivan.ny.us 	
(845) 794-3340 x-0597	
Sullivan Co. Ctr Wkforce Dev. One Stop	
50 North Street PO Box 5012  
Monticello, NY  12701
 
Tompkins	
Janie Bellis	
jbellis@tompkins-co.org	
(607) 272-7570 x-169	
Tompkins County WIB	
171 East State Street Center Ithaca 
Ithaca, NY 14850

Ulster	
Walter Witkowski	wwit@co.ulster.ny.us	
(845) 340-3176	
 Ulster County Office of Employment and Training	
651 Development Court
Kingston, NY 12401

Westchester	
Alan Kelley	
Alk2qwestchestergov.com  	
(914) 995-3924	
Westchester Putnam WIB	
143 Grand Street 
White Plains, NY  10601

Yonkers	
Chenelle Harris	
Chenelle. Harris@yonkersny.gov  	
(914) 963-1730	
Yonkers Office of Workforce Development	
20 South Broadway 11th Floor  
Yonkers, NY 10703


